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Kreismeisterschaft - 2019 Stand: 24.02.19; 19:45

-23.02.19 - BSC

2.10 Luftpistole LP40

Jun II - 2.10.42
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Weimer Vincent 2.10.42 BSC J 95 91 97 89 372

2 Krieger Norman 2.10.42 BSC J 93 88 90 93 364

3 Großgebauer Tino 2.10.42 BSC J 90 92 89 92 363

Jun I - 2.10.40
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Mader Johnathan 2.10.40 BSC J 90 95 98 97 380

2 Krieger Karsten 2.10.40 BSC J 93 96 96 89 374

3 Jäger Florian 2.10.40 BSC J 91 92 92 92 367

H I - 2.10.10
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Koch Marvin 2.10.10 STH J 86 87 90 90 353

2 Panzer Max 2.10.10 BSC J 88 92 87 84 351

D I - 2.10.11
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Gutzeit Constanze 2.10.11 BSC J 89 91 88 87 355

2 Zeughardt Diana 2.10.11 STH J 81 86 87 80 334

3 Krug Christiane 2.10.11 STH J 79 79 77 80 315

H II - 2.10.12
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Rudolph Carsten 2.10.12 BSC J 93 93 95 93 374

2 Chernets André 2.10.12 SGi N 66 78 73 80 297

D II - 2.10.13
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Nemes Silvana 2.10.13 PSV J 76 79 80 83 318

H III - 2.10.14
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Kurz Volker 2.10.14 BSC N 88 79 87 86 340

2 Winkler Gerd 2.10.14 Sgi N 76 80 75 69 300

3 Bejcek H.-Jürgen 2.10.14 BSC N 73 73 78 74 298

D III- 2.10.15
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Ulrich Sabine 2.10.15 BSC J 94 91 90 93 368

2 Hartung Kerstin 2.10.15 BSC J 91 89 89 91 360

3 Gutzeit Catrin 2.10.15 BSC J 86 85 83 88 342

H IV - 2.10.16
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Kahr Herbert 2.10.16 BSC J 89 89 85 90 353

2 Zimmermann Peter 2.10.16 SFW N 79 85 85 80 329

3 Piesold Dr. Jörn-Uwe 2.10.16 BSC N 76 73 73 77 299

Mannschaft - 2.10. - BSC I

Krieger Karsten 2.10.40 BSC J 374

Mader Jonathan 2.10.40 BSC J 380

Weimer Vincent 2.10.42 BSC J 372 1126

Mannschaft - 2.10. - BSC II

Großgebauer Tino 2.10.42 BSC J 364

Jäger Florian 2.10.40 BSC J 363

Krieger Norman 2.10.42 BSC J 367 1094

Mannschaft - 2.10. - BSC III

Gutzeit Catrin 2.10.15 BSC J 342

Hartung Kerstin 2.10.15 BSC J 360

Ulrich Sabine 2.10.15 BSC J 368 1070

Mannschaft - 2.10.42 - STH

Koch Marvin 2.10.10 STH J 353

Krug Christiane 2.10.11 STH J 315

Zeughardt Diana 2.10.11 STH J 334 1002
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2.11 Luftpistole LP30 Aufgel.

SEN I - 2.11.70
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Bejcek H.-Jürgen 2.11.70 BSC N 85 87 86 258

2 Böhner, Dr. Reinhard 2.11.70 KWHH N 84 85 81 250

3 Winkler Gerd 2.11.70 Sgi N 78 83 85 246

SEN III - 2.11.74
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Roehl Ferdinand 2.11.74 GWHH N 90 92 87 269

SEN IV - 2.11.76
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Günther Wolfgang 2.11.76 KWHH N 96 98 97 291

2 Rockmann Gerhald 2.11.76 KWHH J 92 91 93 276

3 Herbst Karl 2.11.76 KWHH N 90 87 80 257

4 Forberg Helmut 2.11.76 SGi N 80 77 69 226

SEN V - 2.11.78
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Salm Günter 2.11.78 KWHH J 98 97 94 289

1.10 Luftgewehr LG40

Jun II - 1.10.42
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Preuss Moritz 1.10.42 BSC J 92 97 96 98 383

2 Küster Till 1.10.42 BSC J 93 91 87 95 366

3 Radzio Tobias 1.10.42 BSC J 89 87 84 83 343

Jun II' - 1.10.43
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Gennrich Vivien 1.10.43 BSC J 98 98 96 92 384

2 Gebauer Sarah 1.10.43 BSC J 94 94 90 95 373

3 Lucht Lilli 1.10.43 BSC J 94 86 87 93 360

4 Wipprecht Laura 1.10.43 BSC J 81 79 83 85 328

H I - 1.10.10
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Koch Marvin 1.10.10 STH J 72 73 78 74 297

D I - 1.10.11
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Krug Christiane 1.10.11 SGi J 81 76 84 86 327

H II - 1.10.10
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Chernets André 1.10.12 SGi N 73 59 74 68 274

H III - 1.10.14
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Kurz Volker 1.10.14 BSC J 90 94 93 93 370

2 Sokoll Hans-Joa. 1.10.14 BSC J 82 90 84 89 345

H IV - 1.10.16
LM ? 1 2 3 4

1 Krüger Friedrich 1.10.16 BSC J 92 83 87 90 352

Mannschaft - 1.10. - BSC II

Gebauer Sarah 1.10.43 BSC J 373

Gennrich Vivien 1.10.43 BSC J 384

Lucht Lilli 1.10.43 BSC J 360 1117

Mannschaft - 1.10. - BSC I

Küster Till 1.10.42 BSC J 366

Preuss Moritz 1.10.42 BSC J 383

Radzio Tobias 1.10.42 BSC J 343 1092
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1.11Luftgewehr LG30 Aufl. 

H I - T1.11.10  
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Heß Andreas T1.11.10 KWHH N 97 95 91 283

D I - T1.11.11 
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Krug Christiane T1.11.11 STH J 97 98 95 290

H II -T1.11.12
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Brückner Sirko T1.11.12 BSC N 99 99 98 296

2 Rudolph Carsten T1.11.12 BSC N 97 99 99 295

3 Kolesnikovs Jevgenjs T1.11.12 BSC J 93 92 94 279

4 Krauß Sven T1.11.12 GWHH J 89 92 91 272

D II -T1.11.13 
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Menger Janet T1.11.13 KWHH J 100 100 100 300

SEN I - 1.11.70
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Lehmann Frank 1.11.70 BSC N 98 99 99 296

2 Bejcek H.-Jürgen 1.11.70 BSC N 96 96 100 292

3 Müller Michael 1.11.70 BSC J 96 98 95 289

4 Pilz Jörg 1.11.70 STH N 88 94 95 277

5 Böhner, Dr. Reinhard 1.11.70 KWWH N 85 81 88 254

SEN' I - 1.11.71
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Krug Heidi 1.11.71 STH J 95 94 96 285

2 Ochmann Kerstin 1.11.71 STH N 94 90 92 276

SEN II - 1.11.72
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Zimmermann Peter 1.11.72 SFW N 100 100 98 298

2 Piesold Dr. Jörn-Uwe 1.11.72 BSC J 95 93 96 284

SEN III - 1.11.74
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Lüdtke Hauke 1.11.74 KWHH J 97 99 100 296

2 Roehl Ferdinand 1.11.74 GWHH N 97 98 97 292

3 Kronemann Rainer 1.11.74 SFW N 92 94 96 282

4 Mader Rolf 1.11.74 STH J 92 91 97 280

5 Harnisch Lothar 1.11.74 BSC N 88 88 91 267

6 Kellner Raimond 1.11.74 STH N 66 79 63 208

SEN' III - 1.11.75
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Gottstein Sylvia 1.11.75 KWHH N 98 94 96 288

SEN IV - 1.11.76
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Rockmann Gerhald 1.11.76 KWHH J 98 100 100 298

2 Günther Wolfgang 1.11.76 KWHH N 99 99 100 298

3 Herbst Karl 1.11.76 KWHH N 83 88 84 255

4 Leschke Frank 1.11.76 SGi N 92 98 95 285

5 Forberg Helmut 1.11.76 SGi N 88 86 90 264

SEN' IV - 1.11.77
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Becker-Hill Rosemarie 1.11.77 KWHH N 85 91 90 266

SEN V - 1.11.78
LM ? 1 2 3

1 Salm Günter 1.11.78 KWHH J 99 100 99 298

2 Dix Heinz 1.11.78 BSC J 96 94 96 286

3 Müller Waldemar 1.11.78 STH N 86 92 86 264

4 Becker Wolfgang 1.11.78 KWHH N 90 81 83 254

Mannschaft - 1.11 - KWHH

Lüdtke Hauke 1.11.74 KWHH J 296

Rockmann Gerhald 1.11.74 KWHH J 298

Salm Günter 1.11.78 KWHH J 298 892

Mannschaft - 1.11 - BSC

Brückner Sirko T1.11.12 KWHH N 296

Lehmann Frank 1.11.70 KWHH N 296

Rudolph Carsten T1.11.12 KWHH N 295 887

Mannschaft - 1.11 -STH

Krug Christiane T1.11.11 STH N 290

Krug Heidi 1.11.71 STH N 285

Ochmann Kerstin 1.11.71 STH N 276 851

gez. Lothar Harnisch gez. Günter Salm
Wettkampfleiter Auswerter
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